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Middle School Cross Country (Boys/Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Sep. 09 Dome Classic MS Cross Invite East Jackson HS 8:30AM
Wednesday Sep. 13 @ Leslie Invite Leslie Invite TBA
Tuesday Sep. 19 Manchester High School East Jackson HS 4:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 20 @ Onsted Invite Onsted Invite 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 26 @ Vandercook Lake HS/MS (MC at

VCL)
Vandercook Lake HS/MS 4:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 27 @ Parkside Invite Parkside Invite TBA
Tuesday Oct. 03 @ Grass Lake High School (Add at

GL)
Grass Lake High School 4:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 10 @ Nap at HH Nap at HH 4:00PM
Thursday Oct. 12 @ Sand Creek Invite Sand Creek Invite TBA
Monday Oct. 16 @ Hanover Horton Invite Hanover Horton Invite 4:00PM
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